A MINOR TARIFF AMENDMENT TO THE KENYA PORTS AUTHORITY TARIFF w.e.f 24th Oct 2018

CLAUSE 16.6: DOMESTIC IMPORT CONTAINERS THROUGH ICDs

RATE PER DAY OR PART THEREOF

SIZE	20′	40'
First 4 consecutive days	Free	Free
Thereafter up to the date container is removed from the port		
5 to 7 days	30.00	60.00
8 to 15 days	35.00	70.00
16 to 24 days	40.00	80.00
Over 24 days	45.00	90.00
Containers released by KRA and no	ot	
collected after 24hrs	100.00	200.00

NOTE: The rate is Rate per Day or Part thereof